— Product Card 08414933008491
Baron's Food

N

https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/passion-fruit-crispy-6x200g-08414933008491

Passion Fruit Crispy 6x200g

Ingredient Statement

Glucose syrup, passion fruit juice concentrate (30%), apricot puree, thickeners (E1414, E401). May contain small

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Fibre

Sugar

49569
08414933008491
pcs

Spain

Sosa

720

2009

1581 kJ (372 kcal)
849

29

0449

0g

0.75¢g

3349

3049

amounts of MILK, NUTS, EGGS, SOY, PEANUTS, CELERY, MUSTARD, SESAME SEEDS and SULFITES.

Allergen

May contain: Sesame seeds or its derivatives, Eggs and their derivatives in the product, Milk and its derivatives,
Tree nuts and its derivatives, Mustard or its derivatives, Peanuts and its derivatives, Sulfur Dioxide and Sulfits, Celery

or its derivatives, Soybeans and its derivatives

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a dry and cool place.

Baron’s Food
Jaspilankatu 29
04250 Kerava

https:/iwww.baronsfood.fi/fi/


http://www.tcpdf.org

